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17/
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VICcKY

Juraj
Peter
Romsn
Stanislav
Pavel
Pavel
Frantisek
Vledimir
Juraj
Jura]
Vladimir
Pavol
Milan
Igor
Milos
Jozef

Roman

29.1.1953
2044.1957
5¢4.1954
13.2.1954
2T7.9.195%
6.2.1954
29.11.1950
2.5.1956
21.2,1945

25:10:1953

25.8.1954
15.6.1955
18.T.1951

18,10.1955
20,11.1954

11.3.1956
5.4.1954

Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra

Nitrs

Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislave
Nitra
Bratislava
Kosice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra

Nitra



